Development Applications Lodged from 1 December 2023 to 31 December 2023

Applic. No.

DA23-141

DA23-149

DA23-151

DA23-152

DA23-153

DA23-155

DA23-157

Description

Industry Noxious (New Evaporation Pond and
Supporting Structures)

Change of Use to Industry - Noxious (Metal

Recycling and Sorting and Two EV Charging
Stations)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House Additions (Carport)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Property Address

LOT 126 Warlu Road COOYA POOYA WA
6714

Lot 109 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714

11 Harding Way BULGARRA WA 6714

51 Heron Loop NICKOL WA 6714

6 See Close MILLARS WELL WA 6714

9B Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714

27 Clarkson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

City of e

Karratha

Date Application

Date Application

Received Deemed Complete

25/10/2023

14/11/2023

08/12/2023

07/12/2023

13/12/2023

20/12/2023

21/12/2023

08/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

20/12/2023

21/12/2023



