Development Applications Lodged from 1 December 2023 to 31 December 2023



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Received	Date Application Deemed Complete
DA23-141	Industry Noxious (New Evaporation Pond and Supporting Structures)	LOT 126 Warlu Road COOYA POOYA WA 6714	25/10/2023	08/12/2023
DA23-149	Change of Use to Industry - Noxious (Metal Recycling and Sorting and Two EV Charging Stations)	Lot 109 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714	14/11/2023	05/12/2023
DA23-151	Single House Addition (Carport)	11 Harding Way BULGARRA WA 6714	08/12/2023	08/12/2023
DA23-152	Single House Addition (Carport)	51 Heron Loop NICKOL WA 6714	07/12/2023	13/12/2023
DA23-153	Single House Additions (Carport)	6 See Close MILLARS WELL WA 6714	13/12/2023	13/12/2023
DA23-155	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	9B Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714	20/12/2023	20/12/2023
DA23-157	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	27 Clarkson Way BULGARRA WA 6714	21/12/2023	21/12/2023